
机械工程学院第十三届团总支学生分会干部一览表
	学生会
	团总支

	部门
	职位
	姓名
	班级
	寝室
	联系方式
	部门
	职位
	姓名
	班级
	寝室
	联系方式

	学生分会
	主席
	全皇安
	JZ09102
	13.313
	15274273081
	团总支
	书记
	何忠祥老师
	
	
	13973625770

	
	副主席
	何绍雄
张浩
	FJZ0902 FJD0901
	15.516
15.608
	15211304448

13973652035
	
	副书记
	吴传意
曾吉祥
	JZ09101
JZ09102
	13.303
13.313
	15211306795
15211308681

	办公室
	主任
	王世琢
	JD10101
	13.506
	15173652131
	组织部
	部长
	商梦玲
	JZ10102
	10.623
	15197651463

	
	副主任
	李笑梅
	JZ10102
	10.623
	13873659691
	
	干事
	崔  爽

魏俊逸
	JZ11102

JZ11103
	10.326
3.223
	18711684362

18711670478

	
	干事
	彭智婷

杨  鹏
	JZ11101

JZ11104
	10.326
3.232
	18711670456

18711665840
	
	
	
	
	
	

	学习部
	部长
	夏晖斌
	JD10101
	13.603
	15274267344
	社会实践部
	部长
	张春堂
	JD10101
	13.421
	15115794335

	
	副部长
	姚  尧
	JZ10102
	13.645
	18711623062
	
	干事
	付启飞
陈  隆
战传丽
	JZ11101

JZ11103

JZ11102
	3.204
3.223
3.206
	18711670355
18273617134
18711684363

	
	干事
	宋  丽

陈金鹏
谢  旺

邹  洋
	JZ11103

JZ11102

JZ11103

JZ11104
	10.325
3.208
3.221
3.233
	18711670422
18273602834
18273602110
18711670392
	
	
	
	
	
	

	宿管治保部
	部长
	卢  成
	JD10101
	13.505
	13807427962
	宣传部
	部长
	姜德富
	JZ10101
	13.606
	13873650876

	
	副部长
	林  万
	JD10102
	13.429
	13807428781
	
	副部长
	陈韬略
	JZ10101
	13.607
	18711627402

	
	干事
	荣  鹏
易春宇
曾  魁

伍  权

鄢梦麟
	  JZ11102
JZ11103

JZ11103

JD11101

JZ11101
	3.210
3.224
3.230
3.237
5.104
	18273602156
18273617626
18711670482
18273602852
18007426841
	
	干事
	蒲亦萱

吴建林
吴志斌
	JD11102

JZ11101

JZ11103
	10.335
3.201
3.221
	18273617032

18711670386
18711670344

	女生部
	部长
	李  帅
	JD10102
	10.334
	13787893953
	心里权益部
	部长
	张志强
	JZ10101
	13.504
	18711623759

	
	干事
	谢江华
	JZ11101
	10.326
	18707369184
	
	干事
	刘康强
	JZ11101
	3.204
	18273603696

	文娱部
	部长
	曹杰丹
	JZ10101
	13.502
	15211324736
	勤俭外联部
	部长
	杨  富
	JZ10101
	13.504
	13873650677

	
	副部长
	刘倩倩
	JZ10102
	10.623
	18711622924
	
	干事
	夏令旗
程  超
唐武科
	JZ11102

JZ11103

JD11101
	3.211
3.221
3.238
	18711670389
18273617300
18711670325

	
	干事
	罗文韬
陈  辰
	JZ11103
JZ11104
	3.223
3.233
	18711670390
15200639529
	
	
	
	
	
	

	自律部
	部长
	万  伟
	JD10101
	13.511
	15115793100
	文明监督部
	部长
	李莲喜
	JZ10101
	13.
	13873647772

	
	干事
	黄  雄
	JZ11103
	3.230
	18273617574
	
	干事
	张  睿
李  伟
张  琛
	JZ11104

JD11102
JZ11103
	3.231
3.234
3.230
	18273602109
18711670277
18273603167

	体育部
	部长
	林卫东
	JD10102
	13.424
	15073623674
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	干事
	彭易先
韩志成

谭  彬
	JZ11102
JZ11103
JZ11101
	3.209
3.224
3.204
	18244888533
18711685247
18711670451
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	劳卫生活部
	部长
	孙金涛
	JD10102
	13.427
	15073665781
	

	
	副部长
	宋  辉
	JD10102
	13.611
	13873666186
	

	
	干事
	文柯翔
单红福
周湘平
	JZ11102
JZ11102
JD11101
	3.208
3.211
3.236
	18711670426
18711628783
15115667504
	



